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Arena Grand Prix Polski w Pływaniu
Poznań, 24- - 25-11-2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  POLAŃSKA Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 2411 3
2.  KARPISZ Milena 97 AZS Łódź 2350 3
3.  PIECHOTA Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 2335 3
4.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2330 3
5.  NASKRĘT Agata 98 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2314 3
6.  HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2251 3
7.  GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybun 2246 3
8.  DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS Warta Poznań 2226 3
9.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2216 3

10.  PARADOWSKA Kinga 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2187 3
11.  GÓRECKA Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2142 3
12.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2113 3

WOŹNIAK Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2113 3
14.  IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2104 3
15.  KOLUCH Julia 00 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 2099 3
16.  CIEŚLAK Joanna 96 KS Warta Poznań 2082 3

BARYŁA Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 2082 3
18.  DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 2077 3
19.  JASZCZUK Ewa 02 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2063 3
20.  CYNARSKA Weronika 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2059 3
21.  TRAMBOWICZ Zuzanna 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2038 3
22.  ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 2033 3
23.  JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 2031 3
24.  MICIAK Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 2021 3
25.  ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2020 3

CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 2020 3
27.  HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 2017 3

MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 2017 3
KLONOWSKA Julia 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2017 3

30.  SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 2013 3
WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2013 3

32.  URYGA Paulina 95 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1997 3
33.  JANKOWSKA Klaudia 98 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1996 3
34.  MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1974 3
35.  NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1955 3
36.  SZLĘK Katarzyna 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1952 3
37.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1947 3
38.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1934 3

HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1934 3
40.  SIRIGNANO Luigia 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1930 3
41.  WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1928 3
42.  MURAWSKA Maria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1926 3
43.  GONTA Oliwia 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1925 3
44.  WIKIEŁ Angelika 98 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce 1922 3

MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1922 3
46.  TRACZYK Justyna 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1921 3
47.  FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 1918 3
48.  SZCZEPAŃSKA Maria 03 KS Warta Poznań 1909 3
49.  RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 1903 3
50.  WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1899 3
51.  KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 1897 3
52.  BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1893 3
53.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1892 3
54.  SŁOWIK Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 1887 3
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55.  WŁODARCZYK Ewelina 96 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1883 3
56.  SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1882 3
57.  POGORZELSKA Inez 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1873 3

JUC Aleksandra 01 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1873 3
59.  GRZEGORCZYK Izabella 93 KS Warta Poznań 1870 3
60.  DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1859 3
61.  SKIBCZAK Natalia 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1856 3
62.  BUJAK Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1837 3
63.  DUDEK Aleksandra 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1835 3
64.  ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 1832 3
65.  KOBUSZEWSKA Karolina 96 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 1817 3
66.  JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1815 3
67.  BURA Dominika 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1814 3
68.  CYNARSKA Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1808 3

PRZYBYSZ Olga 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1808 3
70.  GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1802 3
71.  JABŁOŃSKA Oliwia 97 Wojewódzkie Zrzeszenie Sportow 1795 3
72.  KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1793 3
73.  NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1792 3
74.  PISARCZYK Amelia 98 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1790 3
75.  CICHOWSKA Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1788 3
76.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1785 3
77.  TOMKOWICZ Wiktoria 00 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1784 3
78.  RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1777 3
79.  GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1773 3
80.  KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1770 3
81.  DOMŻOL Zuzanna 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1763 3

PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1763 3
83.  KRZYSZTOFIAK Iga 03 KS Warta Poznań 1761 3
84.  GÓRSKA Julia 00 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 1760 3
85.  BOROWIAK Justyna 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1758 3

BEDNAREK Aleksandra 98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1758 3
87.  CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1757 3
88.  MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1754 3

KANIAK Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1754 3
90.  JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1752 3
91.  RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 99 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1751 3
92.  KANTECKA Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1743 3

GROŃ Weronika 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1743 3
94.  JANIK Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1741 3
95.  HERMANOWSKA Natalia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1736 3
96.  WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1731 3
97.  WRZOSEK Iga 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1724 3
98.  GAJDZIŃSKA Amelia 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1721 3

KRYPA Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1721 3
100.  KOZANECKA Katarzyna 01 KS Posnania Poznań 1720 3
101.  SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1717 3
102.  GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1716 3
103.  JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1707 3
104.  GRZELCZYK Natalia 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1704 3

SASIN Dominika 94 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1704 3
106.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1698 3

KACZOROWSKA Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1698 3
108.  BAKUNIAK Hanna 96 MKP Szczecin 1697 3
109.  HOLAK Marta 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1696 3
110.  OLESZAK Maja 02 TP Zielona Góra 1694 3
111.  CELMER Wiktoria 03 KS Warta Poznań 1692 3
112.  KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1691 3
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113.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1683 3
114.  FRĄCKIEWICZ Martyna 03 TP Zielona Góra 1682 3
115.  SZYSZKO Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1681 3
116.  ZIENTARSKA Karolina 02 IKS Konstancin 1667 3
117.  IŻYCKA Marta 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1663 3
118.  POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1660 3
119.  CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 1656 3
120.  BŁAJET Oliwia 00 KS Warta Poznań 1649 3
121.  PAKUŁA Alicja 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1648 3
122.  OWERKO Julia 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1645 3
123.  BRZOSTEK Emilia 03 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1643 3
124.  POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1636 3
125.  DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1635 3
126.  BADZIAN Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1632 3
127.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1629 3
128.  MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1626 3
129.  KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1622 3
130.  MACIOŁA Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1616 3

WODECKA Roksana 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1616 3
132.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1614 3

STRUŻYK Karolina 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1614 3
134.  JANICKA Paula 04 KS Warta Poznań 1613 3

SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1613 3
SKIBCZAK Paulina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1613 3

137.  WOLSKA Karolina 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1612 3
138.  ADAMSKA Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1605 3
139.  ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1603 3
140.  STASZAK Agnieszka 04 KS Warta Poznań 1602 3
141.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1585 3
142.  MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1584 3
143.  TOPP Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1580 3
144.  NAGRABA Oliwia 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1579 3
145.  MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1578 3
146.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1572 3
147.  BARANOWSKA Martyna 03 KS Warta Poznań 1559 3

PAĆKO Maja 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1559 3
149.  SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1557 3
150.  PRZYBYLIŃSKA Julia 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1556 3
151.  ROGALKA Joanna 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1547 3

FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1547 3
153.  KICIŃSKA Anna 04 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1546 3
154.  STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1529 3
155.  ADAMSKA Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1523 3
156.  ŚWIETLIK Julia 04 IKS Konstancin 1517 3

HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1517 3
158.  STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1516 3
159.  TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1514 3
160.  KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1505 3
161.  BIEGAŃSKA Weronika 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1502 3
162.  ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1492 3
163.  WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1490 3
164.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1483 3
165.  SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 1481 3

TOMASIK Otylia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1481 3
167.  GRABOWSKA Gabriela 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1479 3
168.  ZHUK Daria 03 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1476 3
169.  CHUDORLIŃSKA Marta 01 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfi 1473 3
170.  BIELEWICZ Joanna 00 KS Warta Poznań 1471 3
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171.  GOLEC Ewa 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1465 3
WRÓBEL Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 1465 3

173.  KOZŁOWSKA Maja 04 KS Warta Poznań 1462 3
174.  OBUCHOWICZ Natasza 03 UKS GOS Raszyn 1457 3
175.  KOWALSKA Magda 04 UKS Piątka Ostrołęka 1453 3
176.  STANSBERRY Liliane 03 UKS GOS Raszyn 1431 3
177.  NAJDEK Klaudia 04 KS Warta Poznań 1418 3
178.  KUCHARSKA Marta 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1402 3
179.  GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1400 3
180.  SZYMKOWIAK Aleksandra 02 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 1379 3
181.  PRZYBYSZ Kinga 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1373 3
182.  MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1372 3
183.  MAŁKUS Amelia 00 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 1362 3
184.  KOWALSKA Zofia 04 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1350 3
185.  CHLEWIŃSKA Olimpia 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1346 3
186.  ŁAKOMIAK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1344 3
187.  WIDERAK Sonia 04 KS Warta Poznań 1330 3

ZIELINSKA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1330 3
189.  ZELIS Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1324 3
190.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1315 3
191.  ELSNER Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1301 3
192.  MAKSIM Matylda 00 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 1297 3

PUCIATO Weronika 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1297 3
194.  DZIERKACZ Kaja 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1294 3
195.  CISZEWSKA Amelia 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1288 3
196.  WILCZYŃSKA Zofia 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1287 3
197.  HIRSCH Nicole 04 KS Warta Poznań 1282 3
198.  KASJANIUK Patrycja 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1281 3
199.  KACPERSKA Laura 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1247 3
200.  PILARSKA Natalia 03 MKP Wągrowiec 1244 3
201.  KUBCZYK Gabriela 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1243 3
202.  ROJEK Paula 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1232 3
203.  BIELAWNA Julia 04 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszy 1228 3
204.  MICHAŁOWSKA Sandra 93 UMKS Niesłyszących Poznań 1207 3
205.  STOSIEK Weronika 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1191 3
206.  GORZEŃ Marta 03 Uks Cityzen 1177 3
207.  GROT Malwina 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1167 3
208.  MATECKA Sandra 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1154 3
209.  LEWANDOWSKA Wiktoria 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1145 3
210.  SYSIO Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1131 3
211.  SOBCZYK Paulina 03 KS Warta Poznań 1127 3
212.  DAŁEK Zuzanna 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1124 3
213.  DĄBROWSKA Pola 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1113 3
214.  KUBICKA Alicja 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1092 3
215.  JASNOCH Emilia 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1086 3
216.  BANASZAK Eliza 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1081 3
217.  TRENOGOW Martyna 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1066 3
218.  MATYSIAK Zofia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1049 3
219.  CZARNIAK Wiktoria 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1046 3
220.  SZCZYPEK Laura 04 KS Posnania Poznań 951 3
221.  ŻAK Malwina 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 817 3
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Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybun 2246 3
2.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2113 3
3.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1947 3
4.  TRACZYK Justyna 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1921 3
5.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1892 3
6.  JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1815 3
7.  BOROWIAK Justyna 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1758 3
8.  CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1757 3
9.  MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1754 3

10.  HERMANOWSKA Natalia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1736 3
11.  WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1731 3
12.  KACZOROWSKA Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1698 3
13.  KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1691 3
14.  POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1660 3
15.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1629 3
16.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1614 3

STRUŻYK Karolina 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1614 3
18.  JANICKA Paula 04 KS Warta Poznań 1613 3

SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1613 3
20.  ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1603 3
21.  STASZAK Agnieszka 04 KS Warta Poznań 1602 3
22.  NAGRABA Oliwia 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1579 3
23.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1572 3
24.  PAĆKO Maja 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1559 3
25.  SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1557 3
26.  PRZYBYLIŃSKA Julia 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1556 3
27.  KICIŃSKA Anna 04 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1546 3
28.  STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1529 3
29.  ŚWIETLIK Julia 04 IKS Konstancin 1517 3

HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1517 3
31.  STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1516 3
32.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1483 3
33.  SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 1481 3

TOMASIK Otylia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1481 3
35.  GRABOWSKA Gabriela 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1479 3
36.  GOLEC Ewa 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1465 3
37.  KOZŁOWSKA Maja 04 KS Warta Poznań 1462 3
38.  KOWALSKA Magda 04 UKS Piątka Ostrołęka 1453 3
39.  NAJDEK Klaudia 04 KS Warta Poznań 1418 3
40.  KUCHARSKA Marta 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1402 3
41.  GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1400 3
42.  PRZYBYSZ Kinga 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1373 3
43.  MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1372 3
44.  KOWALSKA Zofia 04 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1350 3
45.  WIDERAK Sonia 04 KS Warta Poznań 1330 3

ZIELINSKA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1330 3
47.  ZELIS Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1324 3
48.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zuzanna 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1315 3
49.  PUCIATO Weronika 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1297 3
50.  HIRSCH Nicole 04 KS Warta Poznań 1282 3
51.  KUBCZYK Gabriela 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1243 3
52.  BIELAWNA Julia 04 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszy 1228 3
53.  MATECKA Sandra 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1154 3
54.  SYSIO Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1131 3
55.  DAŁEK Zuzanna 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1124 3
56.  DĄBROWSKA Pola 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 1113 3
57.  KUBICKA Alicja 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1092 3
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58.  JASNOCH Emilia 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1086 3
59.  BANASZAK Eliza 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1081 3
60.  TRENOGOW Martyna 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1066 3
61.  MATYSIAK Zofia 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1049 3
62.  CZARNIAK Wiktoria 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1046 3
63.  SZCZYPEK Laura 04 KS Posnania Poznań 951 3
64.  ŻAK Malwina 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 817 3

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2330 3
2.  CYNARSKA Weronika 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2059 3
3.  JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 2031 3
4.  ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2020 3
5.  MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 2017 3
6.  SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 2013 3
7.  NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1955 3
8.  HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1934 3
9.  WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1928 3

10.  MURAWSKA Maria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1926 3
11.  SZCZEPAŃSKA Maria 03 KS Warta Poznań 1909 3
12.  BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1893 3
13.  SŁOWIK Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 1887 3
14.  DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1859 3
15.  CYNARSKA Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1808 3
16.  KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1793 3
17.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1785 3
18.  RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1777 3
19.  GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1773 3
20.  KRZYSZTOFIAK Iga 03 KS Warta Poznań 1761 3
21.  KANTECKA Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1743 3

GROŃ Weronika 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1743 3
23.  GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1716 3
24.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1698 3
25.  CELMER Wiktoria 03 KS Warta Poznań 1692 3
26.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1683 3
27.  FRĄCKIEWICZ Martyna 03 TP Zielona Góra 1682 3
28.  SZYSZKO Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1681 3
29.  CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 1656 3
30.  BRZOSTEK Emilia 03 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1643 3
31.  DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1635 3
32.  BADZIAN Natalia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1632 3
33.  MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1626 3
34.  KAWCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 MKP Szczecin 1622 3
35.  MACIOŁA Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1616 3

WODECKA Roksana 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1616 3
37.  SKIBCZAK Paulina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1613 3
38.  ADAMSKA Maria 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1605 3
39.  TOPP Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1580 3
40.  MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1578 3
41.  BARANOWSKA Martyna 03 KS Warta Poznań 1559 3
42.  FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1547 3
43.  ADAMSKA Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1523 3
44.  BIEGAŃSKA Weronika 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1502 3
45.  ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 1492 3
46.  WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1490 3
47.  ZHUK Daria 03 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1476 3
48.  WRÓBEL Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 1465 3
49.  OBUCHOWICZ Natasza 03 UKS GOS Raszyn 1457 3
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50.  STANSBERRY Liliane 03 UKS GOS Raszyn 1431 3
51.  CHLEWIŃSKA Olimpia 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1346 3
52.  ŁAKOMIAK Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1344 3
53.  ELSNER Aleksandra 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1301 3
54.  CISZEWSKA Amelia 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1288 3
55.  WILCZYŃSKA Zofia 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1287 3
56.  KASJANIUK Patrycja 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1281 3
57.  KACPERSKA Laura 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1247 3
58.  PILARSKA Natalia 03 MKP Wągrowiec 1244 3
59.  ROJEK Paula 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1232 3
60.  STOSIEK Weronika 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1191 3
61.  GORZEŃ Marta 03 Uks Cityzen 1177 3
62.  GROT Malwina 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1167 3
63.  SOBCZYK Paulina 03 KS Warta Poznań 1127 3

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  JASZCZUK Ewa 02 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 2063 3
2.  TRAMBOWICZ Zuzanna 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2038 3
3.  MICIAK Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 2021 3
4.  CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 2020 3
5.  HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 2017 3
6.  SZLĘK Katarzyna 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1952 3
7.  MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1922 3
8.  WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1899 3
9.  BUJAK Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1837 3

10.  ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 1832 3
11.  GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1802 3
12.  NIEWIADOMSKA Wiktoria 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1792 3
13.  KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1770 3
14.  DOMŻOL Zuzanna 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1763 3

PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1763 3
16.  KANIAK Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1754 3
17.  JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1752 3
18.  JANIK Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1741 3
19.  GAJDZIŃSKA Amelia 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1721 3

KRYPA Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1721 3
21.  SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1717 3
22.  JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1707 3
23.  GRZELCZYK Natalia 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1704 3
24.  OLESZAK Maja 02 TP Zielona Góra 1694 3
25.  ZIENTARSKA Karolina 02 IKS Konstancin 1667 3
26.  PAKUŁA Alicja 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1648 3
27.  OWERKO Julia 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1645 3
28.  POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1636 3
29.  HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 1585 3
30.  ROGALKA Joanna 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1547 3
31.  TRYBUCH Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1514 3
32.  KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1505 3
33.  SZYMKOWIAK Aleksandra 02 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 1379 3
34.  DZIERKACZ Kaja 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1294 3
35.  LEWANDOWSKA Wiktoria 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1145 3
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Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  POLAŃSKA Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 2411 3
2.  HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2251 3
3.  PARADOWSKA Kinga 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2187 3
4.  GÓRECKA Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2142 3
5.  WOŹNIAK Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2113 3
6.  IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2104 3
7.  KOLUCH Julia 00 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 2099 3
8.  BARYŁA Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 2082 3
9.  DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 2077 3

10.  ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 2033 3
11.  KLONOWSKA Julia 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2017 3
12.  WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2013 3
13.  MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1974 3
14.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1934 3
15.  RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 1903 3
16.  KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 1897 3
17.  SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1882 3
18.  POGORZELSKA Inez 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1873 3

JUC Aleksandra 01 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1873 3
20.  SKIBCZAK Natalia 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1856 3
21.  DUDEK Aleksandra 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1835 3
22.  BURA Dominika 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1814 3
23.  PRZYBYSZ Olga 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1808 3
24.  CICHOWSKA Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1788 3
25.  TOMKOWICZ Wiktoria 00 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1784 3
26.  GÓRSKA Julia 00 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 1760 3
27.  WRZOSEK Iga 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1724 3
28.  KOZANECKA Katarzyna 01 KS Posnania Poznań 1720 3
29.  HOLAK Marta 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1696 3
30.  IŻYCKA Marta 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1663 3
31.  BŁAJET Oliwia 00 KS Warta Poznań 1649 3
32.  WOLSKA Karolina 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1612 3
33.  MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1584 3
34.  CHUDORLIŃSKA Marta 01 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfi 1473 3
35.  BIELEWICZ Joanna 00 KS Warta Poznań 1471 3
36.  MAŁKUS Amelia 00 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 1362 3
37.  MAKSIM Matylda 00 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 1297 3


